
Moda Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Chunky twist-action metal ballpen with
chrome trim. Available in vibrant orange
and satin silver.

Branding Method Spot Colour,  Laser
Engraved

SKU PMOSB

Minimum Order
Quantity

25

Product Type Twist-Action Ballpen

Refill Colour Black

Weight 22.0g

Print Area
Spot Colour

40mm x 6mm

Print Area
End

40mm x 6mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £33.00

50

£4.930

100

£4.930

250

£4.930

500

£4.670

1000

£4.560

2000

£4.480

5000

£4.310

10000

£4.220

2 Colour Print £66.00 £5.860 £5.860 £5.320 £5.010 £4.880 £4.760 £4.560 £4.450

3 Colour Print £99.00 £6.790 £6.790 £5.690 £5.350 £5.190 £5.050 £4.820 £4.670

4 Colour Print £132.00 £7.720 £7.720 £6.050 £5.690 £5.500 £5.330 £5.070 £4.900

Laser Engraved £37.00 £5.000 £5.000 £5.000 £5.000 £5.000 £5.000 £4.850 £4.770

Plain Stock £0.00 £3.850 £3.850 £3.850 £3.850 £3.850 £3.850 £3.850 £3.850

Prices shown are RRP


